Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 3
01/03/2020 - 10:12

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
15 - 16 godina

ZAGORCIC, Milorad
PLACKOV, Minja
PESTI, Erik
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
VINCIC, Boris
ZOMBORI, Adam
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17 - 18 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje
3. POPADIC, Nikola

15 - 18 godina

BUKALOQV, Nemanja
ZECEVIC, Djordje
POPADIC, Nikola
ZAGORCIC, Milorad
PLACKOQV, Minja
PESTI, Erik
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
VINCIC, Boris
ZOMBORI, Adam
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Otvoreno

1. PETRAS, Viadimir
2. BUKALOQV, Nemanja
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje
4. POPADIC, Nikola

5. ZAGORCIC, Milorad
6. BOZIN, Srdjan

7. PLACKOV, Minja

8. VESKOV, Dejan

9. PESTI, Erik

10. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
11. VINCIC, Boris

12. PUTIC, Vidoje

13. PANOVIC, Nemanja
14. ZOMBORI, Adam

VK-EXH UDICKI, Miroslav

G.R.
04 Marlin

04 PK Arena 2015
04  Maraton

05 Polet

04 Pksm

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

03 Polet
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

03 Polet
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

04  Marlin

04 PK Arena 2015
04  Maraton

05 Polet

04  Pksm

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

00 Proleter

03 Polet

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04  Marlin

01 Velika Kikinda

04 PK Arena 2015

01 Velika Kikinda

04 Maraton
05 Polet
04  Pksm

06 PK Arena 2015
95  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
05 Pvk Delfin Ada

93  Spartak Prozivka

Vreme Bodova

2943 430
30.55 384
3340 294
33.93 280
3439 269
43.36 134
2752 526
29.29 436
29.36 433
2752 526
29.29 436
29.36 433
29.43 430
30.55 384
33.40 294
33.93 280
34.39 269
43.36 134
2743 531
2752 526
29.29 436
29.36 433
29.43 430
30.29 394
30.55 384
3114 363
3340 294
33.93 280
3439 269
36.57 224
3991 172
43.36 134
27.45 530

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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